
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R2, P 5P 1M 2P M1/3M. Northfield 476080 37/0262

 2 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score BGC, 22/11/2020, R8, 3 5P 2M 8P M1/3D. Turley 475638 25/0196

 3 WATTA STORM Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R12, M 3M 5M 4M M2/1/2J. Hewett 457725 13/0150

 4 MISTER CHAOS Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R3, P 4P 1Y 3M M2/2/3B. Hastie 486686 13/0195

 5 CLOVER BRIGID Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R11, P 6P 2M 8M M3/1C. Supple 458053 5/0128

 6 QUIKSILVER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 5P M3/1S. Pickford 474473 15/0105

 7 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R12, M 5M 8P 8P M3/1S. Pickford 457728 11/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Last start winner CAS, 12/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Newstead 531348 1/0151

 2 FIRE CRACKER Last start winner CAS, 20/11/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 499177 1/090

 3 DOUGIE'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 12/10/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3D. King 529959 2/1179

 4 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start placegetter CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4P. Supple 527216 1/0174

 5 POLISHED MAGIC Last start Provincial winner BGC, 22/11/2020, R11, 3 1P 1P 4P 5/2B. Hastie 500840 3/2181

 6 FINE BY ME Last start Provincial winner LIS, 10/11/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525583 1/088

 7 RED OBSESSION 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/04/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2S. Casey 500661 3/2180

 8 CULTURED Weighted points score CAN, 21/10/2020, R12, Y 6P 2P 5P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0171

 9 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4M. Northfield 532727 1/0160

 10 LOZZA'S RETURN 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3L. Williams 507380 2/1159

 11 CLOVER POPPA Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R11, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3C. Supple 491621 2/1156

 12 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score BGC, 22/11/2020, R4, 3 6P 3P 8P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/0156

 13 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score IPS, 23/10/2020, R10, 3 7P 2P 1P 5/3B. Hastie 508559 2/1144

 14 BOO YAH BEACH 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0138

 15 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score WAU, 16/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2132

 16 SHY REACTION Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 507520 1/0129

 17 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 500307 1/0123

 18 RELEASE RODGER Weighted points score CAP, 01/11/2020, R6, 5 4P 3P 7P 5/4T. Hickson 497230 3/0123

 19 ALFIE SMALL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Northfield 530513 1/0112

 20 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4T. Hickson 521985 1/0112

 21 VICKI BONUS Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4E. Harris 525208 1/0108

 22 ASTER VALLEY Weighted points score LIS, 13/10/2020, R10, P 3P 7P 5P 5/2D. Winters 497574 3/2105

 23 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4M. O'Brien 529765 1/090

 24 MAGIC MOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529901 1/087

 25 TRIXIE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 15/10/2020, R12, P 7P 1P 8P 5/4D. Winters 497566 1/082

 26 HE'S GOT CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAP, 25/10/2020, R10, 5 5P 6P 8P 5/3J. Hancock 500660 2/178

 27 BLUE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/275

 28 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072

 29 FOZZIE'S STAR 1 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/069

 30 JAKE'S A RAKE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529897 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MACIE BOURBON Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R1, P 3P 2P 7P M/1C. Supple 530557 0/0103

 2 BURN ONE OUT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 20/11/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1D. Turley 531812 0/098

 3 BACKMEDE BOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1B. Northfield 530512 0/073

 4 LOTTE'S GIRL First start M/1R. Andrews 529676 0/00

 5 DIAMOND SPARKLE 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 12/10/2020, R2, P 6P M/1B. Northfield 530511 0/042

 6 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1G. Northfield 495311 0/078

 7 PINK SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 8P M/1L. Williams 507381 0/050

 8 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R1, P 4P 8P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529894 0/050

 9 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/046

 10 HARVEY JOHN Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529895 0/046

 11 WILD SHOW Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R1, P 6P 7P M/1B. Ford 523272 0/039

 12 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1B. Ellis 530588 0/038

 13 PHOENIX QUEEN Weighted points score BGC, 22/11/2020, R1, 3 7P 8P M/1D. Turley 531809 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COCO BAROQUE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/3T. Hickson 495498 9/3231

 2 REDBACK KATIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/2B. Northfield 508192 6/5168

 3 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 4/1/2D. King 524944 7/6147

 4 ROCKET WAY Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2C. Mcphee 520482 3/2183

 5 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1C. Mcphee 498396 6/3177

 6 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3L. Williams 507380 2/1159

 7 ZULU VISION Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/8141

 8 ALFIE SMALL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Northfield 530513 1/0112

 9 TOMMY'S BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 22/11/2020, R6, 3 4P 8P 8P 5/1D. Turley 488377 4/3105

 10 REDBACK SAM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R10, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3B. Northfield 508196 2/193

 11 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score BGC, 22/11/2020, R4, 3 4P 6P 6P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/078

 12 HE'S GOT CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAP, 25/10/2020, R10, 5 5P 6P 8P 5/3J. Hancock 500660 2/178

 13 BLUE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/275

 14 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072

 15 FOZZIE'S STAR 2 Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIREFLY BENNO Last start placegetter CAS, 20/11/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 4P 1/1C. Supple 490311 12/11297

 2 BOOM YAH BONUS Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 3Y 1/2E. Harris 522087 12/11275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 4/1/2D. King 524944 7/6147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Last start winner CAS, 12/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Newstead 531348 1/0151

 2 RED OBSESSION 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/04/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2S. Casey 500661 3/2180

 3 LOZZA'S RETURN 3 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3L. Williams 507380 2/1159

 4 HILLBILLY BLUE Weighted points score LIS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1T. Hickson 491793 10/8147

 5 BOO YAH BEACH 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0138

 6 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522080 5/493

 7 MAGIC MOON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529901 1/087

 8 RUSSELL'S GONE 3 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072

 9 JAKE'S A RAKE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 529897 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLIM PICKINGS Last start winner CAS, 20/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 2/1/3R. Andrews 517592 9/7231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC GYPSY Weighted points score BGC, 22/11/2020, R8, 3 8P 7P 3P 3/1/1D. Turley 493300 23/13171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BACKMEDE BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1B. Northfield 530512 0/073

 2 DOUBLE DISPLAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1E. Harris 525207 0/070

 3 DIAMOND SPARKLE 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 12/10/2020, R2, P 6P M/1B. Northfield 530511 0/042

 4 PINK SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 8P M/1L. Williams 507381 0/050

 5 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1B. Ellis 530588 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COCO BAROQUE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/2T. Hickson 495498 9/5231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZANTI GRACIE Last start Provincial winner LIS, 24/11/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 8P 4/1/3F. Jamieson 507637 11/0333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 30 November 2020

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT Weighted points score BGC, 19/11/2020, R4, 1 3C 1P 5P 5/1J. Northfield 507492 5/3185

 2 YOGI RANGER Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R12, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2R. Newstead 520483 3/2147

 3 CLOVER GRACIE Weighted points score CAS, 20/11/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3P. Supple 496366 3/1120
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